__ A
Hazel Hawkins Hospital

FOUNDATION

Caring for Our Community

Finance Committee Meeting Agenda
Thursday, February 13, 2025
11:30 a.m. - Horizon Room

A. INTRODUCTIONS

1. Kyle Sharp with Edward Jones to review our accounts

B. FINANCIAL REPORT

Financial Report

1.

Income

2. Expenses
3.
4

New Donors
Total Donations

Allocations

January
$ 5,606.26
$ 4,400.00
5
168

Recht

Recht

$2,731.20 for ER Waiting Room Benches and Chairs from the 2024
Dinner Dance Funds.

C. Signature Card for US Bank

Recht



